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201408110002
49390

08/11/2014
10:04:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 1 FINAL
PLAT

201408120002
51930

08/12/2014
02:19:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRARD
MEREDITH
SIMS

5 135 Lot#:2 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201408150002
56310

08/15/2014
03:49:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH
WALTER J

Other:SEE
INST

201408220002
64210

08/22/2014
11:16:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMONEAUX
SCOTT A

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201409080002
80500

09/08/2014
10:26:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

31 62 Instr
#:20070529000
247520

Lot#:57
Book:31 Pg:62
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201409110002
86250

09/11/2014
03:51:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409180002
93290

09/18/2014
11:42:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAMES
L

40 122 Lot#:27
Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
FINAL PLAT

201409300003
05390

09/30/2014
08:42:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN D
BRUCE

Other:SEE
INST

201409300003
06480

09/30/2014
03:37:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAR NECIA
M

20 150 Lot#:218
Book:20
Pg:150
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

201410020003
10020

10/02/2014
03:03:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY JOHN
B

20 16 Lot#:47
Book:20 Pg:16
Sub:FOREST
MEADOWS
SECOND
SECTOR



201411040003
47390

11/04/2014
12:17:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFADDEN
JUSTIN C

41 135 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:135
Sub:WHITE
OAK RIDGE

201411060003
50300

11/06/2014
08:05:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HENDLEY
STEVEN M

7 152 Instr
#:20090318000
100700

Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201411240003
70960

11/24/2014
03:29:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON
JOEL E

17 111 Lot#:22
Book:17
Pg:111
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR TWO

201411260003
72470

11/26/2014
10:34:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RANA
IFTIKHAR
AHMED

18 123 Lot#:2902
Book:18
Pg:123
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 29TH
ADDITION

201412080003
84550

12/08/2014
10:58:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

6 1 Instr
#:20130513000
198170

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201412120003
91810

12/12/2014
01:18:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
STEPHANIE L

31 36 Instr
#:20090708000
261980

Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:36 Sub:DRY
BRANT
ESTATES

201412120003
91820

12/12/2014
01:18:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
STEPHANIE L

31 36 Instr
#:20080825000
340130

Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:36 Sub:DRY
BRANT
ESTATES

201412300004
07810

12/30/2014
09:34:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

22 40 Instr
#:20130110000
015070

Lot#:18
Book:22 Pg:40
Sub:AARON
PARC

201412230004
02790

12/23/2014
08:35:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEALE PEGGY
S

23 7 Lot#:12
Book:23 Pg:7
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE I

201412230004
03750

12/23/2014
03:29:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

33 151 Instr
#:20111018000
309900

Lot#:332
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I

201401090000
08920

01/09/2014
12:20:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODHAM
CHRISTOPHE
R BYRD

29 102 Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:102
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 19
THROUGH 23
LOTS 27
THROUGH 32



201401030000
03440

01/03/2014
12:16:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

4 90 Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

201401060000
05760

01/06/2014
01:51:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
GEORGE S

22 119 Lot#:1175 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:119
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLANDS
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1175
AND 1176

201401070000
06440

01/07/2014
11:05:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FISHER
JAMES E

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:294 Pg:47
Instr
#:19900601000
154560

Other:SEE
INST

201402070000
35240

02/07/2014
11:19:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

19 167 Instr
#:20110912000
268690

Lot#:145
Book:19
Pg:167
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201402070000
35240

02/07/2014
11:19:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HENNESSEE
ROBERT L

19 167 Instr
#:20110912000
268690

Lot#:145
Book:19
Pg:167
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201401310000
27160

01/31/2014
08:27:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS AKINS JAMES
E

Other:SEE
INST

201402050000
32520

02/05/2014
08:08:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DANA
HEATHER W

19 111 Lot#:20
Book:19
Pg:111
Sub:RIVER
HIGHLANDS

201402210000
47520

02/21/2014
08:05:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PONDER GINA
SUE

5 99 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
FOURTH
SECTOR

201403040000
59090

03/04/2014
02:02:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUCK LTD 30 71 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:10
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT


