Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201408110002 49390	08/11/2014 10:04:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			38	15		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II RESURVEY NO 1 FINAL PLAT
201408120002 51930	08/12/2014 02:19:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRARD MEREDITH SIMS			5	135		Lot#:2 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201408150002 56310	08/15/2014 03:49:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHURCH WALTER J						Other:SEE INST
201408220002 64210	08/22/2014 11:16:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMONEAUX SCOTT A						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201409080002 80500	09/08/2014 10:26:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			31	62	Instr #:20070529000 247520	Lot#:57 Book:31 Pg:62 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201409110002 86250	09/11/2014 03:51:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409180002 93290	09/18/2014 11:42:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAMES L			40	122		Lot#:27 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY FINAL PLAT
201409300003 05390	09/30/2014 08:42:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN D BRUCE						Other:SEE INST
201409300003 06480	09/30/2014 03:37:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAR NECIA M			20	150		Lot#:218 Book:20 Pg:150 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 2ND SECTOR
201410020003 10020	10/02/2014 03:03:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY JOHN B			20	16		Lot#:47 Book:20 Pg:16 Sub:FOREST MEADOWS SECOND SECTOR

201411040003 47390	11/04/2014 12:17:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFADDEN JUSTIN C	41	135		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:135 Sub:WHITE OAK RIDGE
201411060003 50300	11/06/2014 08:05:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HENDLEY STEVEN M	7	152	Instr #:20090318000 100700	Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201411240003 70960	11/24/2014 03:29:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON JOEL E	17	111		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:111 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR TWO
201411260003 72470	11/26/2014 10:34:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANA IFTIKHAR AHMED	18	123		Lot#:2902 Book:18 Pg:123 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 29TH ADDITION
201412080003 84550	12/08/2014 10:58:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	6	1	Instr #:20130513000 198170	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201412120003 91810	12/12/2014 01:18:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WOODS STEPHANIE L	31	36	Instr #:20090708000 261980	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:36 Sub:DRY BRANT ESTATES
201412120003 91820	12/12/2014 01:18:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WOODS STEPHANIE L	31	36	Instr #:20080825000 340130	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:36 Sub:DRY BRANT ESTATES
201412300004 07810	12/30/2014 09:34:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC	22	40	Instr #:20130110000 015070	Lot#:18 Book:22 Pg:40 Sub:AARON PARC
201412230004 02790	12/23/2014 08:35:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEALE PEGGY S	23	7		Lot#:12 Book:23 Pg:7 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE I
201412230004 03750	12/23/2014 03:29:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	33	151	Instr #:20111018000 309900	Lot#:332 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE I
201401090000 08920	01/09/2014 12:20:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODHAM CHRISTOPHE R BYRD	29	102		Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:102 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS RESURVEY OF LOTS 19 THROUGH 23 LOTS 27 THROUGH 32

201401030000 03440	01/03/2014 12:16:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC	4	90		Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
201401060000 05760	01/06/2014 01:51:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE GEORGE S	22	119		Lot#:1175 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:119 Sub:BROOK HIGHLANDS 11TH SECTOR PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 1175 AND 1176
201401070000 06440	01/07/2014 11:05:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FISHER JAMES E			Bk Type:REAL Bk:294 Pg:47 Instr #:19900601000 154560	Other:SEE INST
201402070000 35240	02/07/2014 11:19:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	19	167	Instr #:20110912000 268690	Lot#:145 Book:19 Pg:167 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201402070000 35240	02/07/2014 11:19:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HENNESSEE ROBERT L	19	167	Instr #:20110912000 268690	Lot#:145 Book:19 Pg:167 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201401310000 27160	01/31/2014 08:27:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	AKINS JAMES E				Other:SEE INST
201402050000 32520	02/05/2014 08:08:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANA HEATHER W	19	111		Lot#:20 Book:19 Pg:111 Sub:RIVER HIGHLANDS
201402210000 47520	02/21/2014 08:05:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PONDER GINA SUE	5	99		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY FOURTH SECTOR
201403040000 59090	03/04/2014 02:02:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUCK LTD	30	71	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I FINAL PLAT